
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34

BCCA 4/17/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire10 34 

8017 Georgia Miniature Schnauzer Jan VanSyckel NQ 49.01



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

40.06

BCCA 4/17/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish10 40.06

12024 Fidget All American Claire Cifarelli NQ 43.86



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.22

BCCA 4/17/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly10 36.22

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano5 51.75

16008 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16049 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ NT

16051 Higgins Miniature Poodle Kathleen Joffe NQ 33.85

16006 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 34.16



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.1

BCCA 4/17/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske10 30.1

20054 Juno Australian Shepherd Lorena Proia9 33.43

20047 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins7 39.03

20016 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin7 39.72

20045 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins4 47.99

20055 Bella All American Diana Schryver NQ NT

20060 Curly Labrador Retriever Amy Robinson NQ NT

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20009 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 37.32

20010 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 41.76

20034 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 43.37

20050 Rugby Bearded Collie Trudy Wisner NQ 45.56



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34

BCCA 4/17/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan10 34 

24007 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome9 34.63

24017 B-Buster Bearded Collie Claire Cifarelli8 38.34

24009 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs8 40.35

24021 Bertie Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ NT

24015 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 38.45

24016 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 41.32

24001 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 44.37



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.39

BCCA 4/17/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney10 31.39

16034 Poppet Bearded Collie Trudy Wisner9 32.65



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsBCCA 4/17/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

BCCA 4/17/2016

129

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Ben Australian Shepherd Kathie Chouinard95 54.73 2.357

20063 Myster Australian Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard NQ 66.99 1.926



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 4/17/2016

124

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

BCCA 4/17/2016

127

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16052 Kate Australian Shepherd Jen Richardson85 41.97 3.026

16053 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Harriet Rodman NQ 45.17 2.812



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

BCCA 4/17/2016

129

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Teddy Australian Shepherd Lorena Proia95 45.97 2.806

20064 Fyre Australian Shepherd Bill Richardson95 53.19 2.425

20050 Rugby Bearded Collie Trudy Wisner NQ 59.43 2.171



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

BCCA 4/17/2016

141

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Jazzy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia95 48.6 2.901



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

BCCA 4/17/2016

145

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly95 51.45 2.818

16051 Higgins Miniature Poodle Kathleen Joffe NQ 50.72 2.859



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

BCCA 4/17/2016

149

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Curly Labrador Retriever Amy Robinson95 46.65 3.194

20059 Talli Australian Shepherd Jen Richardson95 58.69 2.539

20061 Sadie Australian Shepherd Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 52.08 2.861

20045 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 57.07 2.611



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

BCCA 4/17/2016

149

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24026 Jazz Collie Becky Smith100 54.64 2.727



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

BCCA 4/17/2016

158

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Dedee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia100 51.53 3.066

8021 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 75.36 2.097



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

BCCA 4/17/2016

158

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Fidget All American Claire Cifarelli NQ NT

12030 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish NQ 56.52 2.795

12001 Bentley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 57.1 2.767

12029 Reeses All American Jared Davis NQ 62.78 2.517



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

BCCA 4/17/2016

163

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 48.43 3.366

16022 Scarlet Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 90.85 1.794



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

BCCA 4/17/2016

168

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 55.29 3.039

20003 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 58.34 2.88



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

BCCA 4/17/2016

168

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady100 51.26 3.277

24015 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 46.98 3.576



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

BCCA 4/17/2016

158

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 43.52 3.631

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 43.73 3.613

8023 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 47.08 3.356

8022 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 47.31 3.34

8003 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 49.11 3.217

8001 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 53.07 2.977

8017 Georgia Miniature Schnauzer Jan VanSyckel100 54.42 2.903

8006 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 67.04 2.357

8008 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

8009 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 42.15 3.749

8010 Sassy Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 51.78 3.051

8002 Jesse Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 60.95 2.592



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

BCCA 4/17/2016

158

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 38.25 4.131

12006 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 40.88 3.865

12019 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.37 3.561

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.39 3.559

12005 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 44.8 3.527

12018 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

12010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

12012 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 43.3 3.649

12003 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 55.08 2.869

12016 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 66.98 2.359



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

BCCA 4/17/2016

163

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 36.96 4.410

16025 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 47.34 3.443

16048 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 50.87 3.204

16028 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 52.51 3.104

16006 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 37.76 4.317

16049 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 48.66 3.35

16024 Kira Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd NQ 52.58 3.100

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 63.77 2.556

16008 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 67.04 2.431

16001 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 68.71 2.372

16027 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 83.96 1.941



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

BCCA 4/17/2016

168

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest100 39.47 4.256

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 40.18 4.181

20019 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 42.85 3.921

20036 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 44.49 3.776

20013 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 46.72 3.596

20009 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 47.39 3.545

20035 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 49.5 3.394

20034 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 52.57 3.196

20017 Perigee Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 55.77 3.012

20033 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 58.8 2.857

20016 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ NT

20010 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 41.09 4.089

20054 Juno Australian Shepherd Lorena Proia NQ 41.16 4.082

20004 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna NQ 48.24 3.483

20037 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 49.99 3.361

20005 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 51.04 3.292

20055 Bella All American Diana Schryver NQ 66.79 2.515



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

BCCA 4/17/2016

168

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 38.81 4.329

24008 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 41.23 4.075

24019 Kisses All American Jared Davis100 52.55 3.197

24013 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee100 52.69 3.188

24025 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 53.1 3.164

24001 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere100 54.66 3.074

24018 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 57.28 2.933

24024 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 45.62 3.683

24010 Mickey Beauceron Elaine Giannelli NQ 48.25 3.482

24017 B-Buster Bearded Collie Claire Cifarelli NQ 49.89 3.367

24007 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 49.95 3.363

24009 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 51.77 3.245



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

BCCA 4/17/2016

168

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 35.75 4.699



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

BCCA 4/17/2016

129

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Bias German Shepherd Dog Denielle Stasa100 45.78 2.818

20031 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ 80.73 1.598



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

BCCA 4/17/2016

158

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4009 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 52.19 3.027

4011 Zest Chihuahua Emily Peacock100 56.2 2.811

4003 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 66.43 2.378

4004 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ 54.47 2.901

4010 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 59.21 2.668



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

BCCA 4/17/2016

158

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 53.44 2.957

8026 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 48.74 3.242

8012 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 58.19 2.715

8027 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 65.4 2.416

8018 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 70.59 2.238



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 4/17/2016

163

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 53.25 3.061



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

BCCA 4/17/2016

168

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 36.4 4.615

16050 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney100 39.13 4.293

16034 Poppet Bearded Collie Trudy Wisner100 40.61 4.137

16020 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 49.8 3.373

16037 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 50.99 3.295

16016 Spark Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 45.21 3.716

16038 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 50.65 3.317

16039 Danica Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 57.56 2.919

16019 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 69.32 2.424

16033 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 70.37 2.387

16040 Nora Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 75.09 2.237



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

BCCA 4/17/2016

168

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 38.71 4.34

20058 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 41.81 4.018

20027 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 41.91 4.009

20021 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 56.83 2.956

20057 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 58.77 2.859

20070 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 60.29 2.787

20056 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 61.29 2.741

20030 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ NT

20026 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

BCCA 4/17/2016

110

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Ben Australian Shepherd Kathie Chouinard NQ 32.23 3.413

20063 Myster Australian Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard NQ 53.69 2.049



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

BCCA 4/17/2016

105

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 59.29 1.771



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

BCCA 4/17/2016

108

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16052 Kate Australian Shepherd Jen Richardson NQ 23.08 4.679



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

BCCA 4/17/2016

110

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Curly Labrador Retriever Amy Robinson100 25.37 4.336

20052 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard100 29.87 3.683

20065 Teddy Australian Shepherd Lorena Proia NQ 29.04 3.788



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

BCCA 4/17/2016

110

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24021 Bertie Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown92 42.82 2.569



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

BCCA 4/17/2016

119

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Jazzy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia NQ 31.89 3.732



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

BCCA 4/17/2016

124

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16051 Higgins Miniature Poodle Kathleen Joffe NQ 34.69 3.575



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

BCCA 4/17/2016

129

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins87 41.62 3.099

20047 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 32.93 3.917

20061 Sadie Australian Shepherd Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 38 3.395

20059 Talli Australian Shepherd Jen Richardson NQ 42.02 3.07

20064 Fyre Australian Shepherd Bill Richardson NQ 60.33 2.138



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

BCCA 4/17/2016

129

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24026 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 46.79 2.757



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 4/17/2016

138

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Dedee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia NQ 39.73 3.473



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

BCCA 4/17/2016

138

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish100 35.16 3.925

12001 Bentley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 49.81 2.771



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

BCCA 4/17/2016

142

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 36.01 3.943

16047 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 32.18 4.413

16001 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 41.94 3.386



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

BCCA 4/17/2016

147

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ NT

20051 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 31.18 4.715



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

BCCA 4/17/2016

147

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 29.71 4.948

24016 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 38.2 3.848



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 4/17/2016

138

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 29.12 4.739

8001 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 33.95 4.065

8023 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 36.27 3.805

8003 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 41.37 3.336

8024 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ NT

8017 Georgia Miniature Schnauzer Jan VanSyckel NQ NT

8009 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 28.29 4.878

8022 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 31.95 4.319

8010 Sassy Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 41.54 3.322

8008 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.9 2.766

8002 Jesse Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 50.12 2.753

8021 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 58.23 2.37

8006 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 59.22 2.330



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

BCCA 4/17/2016

138

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 27.02 5.107

12012 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 29.88 4.618

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.45 4.006

12019 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42 3.286

12006 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 31.54 4.375

12011 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 33.79 4.084

12005 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien NQ 39.5 3.494

12003 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 43.47 3.175

12010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 43.94 3.141



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

BCCA 4/17/2016

142

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 27.19 5.223

16024 Kira Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd100 34.93 4.065

16048 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 37.21 3.816

16049 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 37.39 3.798

16025 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 36.69 3.870

16028 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain NQ 45.06 3.151



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

BCCA 4/17/2016

147

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest100 25.61 5.74

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 29.67 4.954

20005 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 32.53 4.519

20034 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 35.31 4.163

20035 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 38.51 3.817

20019 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 28.6 5.14

20009 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 34.61 4.247

20037 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 35.66 4.122

20036 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 37.07 3.965

20054 Juno Australian Shepherd Lorena Proia NQ 38.69 3.799

20010 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 40.36 3.642

20033 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 40.8 3.603

20011 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 43.74 3.361

20017 Perigee Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 45.09 3.260

20055 Bella All American Diana Schryver NQ 51.36 2.862



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

BCCA 4/17/2016

147

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 31.94 4.602

24001 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere100 36.77 3.998

24009 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 39.42 3.729

24019 Kisses All American Jared Davis NQ NT

24004 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 27.76 5.295

24007 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 34.96 4.205

24008 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 38.12 3.856

24013 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 38.96 3.773

24025 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 41.83 3.514

24018 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 47.92 3.068



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

BCCA 4/17/2016

147

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 27.46 5.353



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

BCCA 4/17/2016

110

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Bias German Shepherd Dog Denielle Stasa100 26.85 4.097



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

BCCA 4/17/2016

147

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 68.27 2.153



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

BCCA 4/17/2016

138

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4009 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 38.26 3.607

4010 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 39.21 3.52

4011 Zest Chihuahua Emily Peacock100 39.65 3.480

4004 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 41.48 3.327

4003 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 46.21 2.986



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

BCCA 4/17/2016

138

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 32.39 4.261

8026 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 34.55 3.994

8012 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 34.62 3.986



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 4/17/2016

142

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington100 33.97 4.180



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

BCCA 4/17/2016

147

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.8 5.288

16016 Spark Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 29.21 5.033

16020 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 33.41 4.4

16050 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 34.4 4.273

16038 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 39.79 3.694

16037 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 41.88 3.510

16039 Danica Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 45.77 3.212

16019 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 47.52 3.093

16040 Nora Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 61.14 2.404



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 4/17/2016

147

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 27.67 5.313

20027 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 30.56 4.810

20058 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 33.64 4.37

20030 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 36.98 3.975

20021 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 46.37 3.170

20070 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 47.07 3.123

20057 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 50.41 2.916

20056 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 54.86 2.68

20023 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 66.88 2.198


